
 GIAN® Tape 50 mm

GIAN T02 sandblast (R 13) 

clean mould

customise, 
remove backlayer



apply firmly

spray release agent 

pour concrete



thin non-slip stair nosing

GIAN T02 concrete stair nose

GIAN Tape 50 mm
non-slip stair nosing
GIAN T02

GIAN Tape 50 mm
non-slip stair nosing manual

Stair mould with GIAN T
> 10ºC
< 32ºC
> 50ºF
< 90ºF

> 10ºC
< 32ºC
> 50ºF
< 90ºF
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When applying the tape, ambient temperature must be between 10-32º Celsius
(50-90º Fahrenheit). A sealant around the applied tape increases the life span of the tape.


